

16 CS DJ 15291/08
RAKESH Vs. BHOLE

06.09.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Mohd. Hashim Miyan, ld. proxy counsel for Sh.
R.B. Singh, ld. counsel defendant no.1 to 11 & 13
to 23.
Sh. Mohit Yadav, ld. proxy counsel for Sh. Ritesh
Khatri, ld. counsel for defendant no.12.

Be put up for proper orders on 05.12.2022.

(READER)
06.09.2022