

CS DJ NO. 15291/08
RAKESH Vs. BHOLE

30.03.2024

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Chandra Bhan Singh, proxy counsel for the main counsel Sh. Vivek Sharma for the plaintiff.
Sh. Gul Mohammad, Proxy counsel for Sh. Rattan Prakash, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1, 3 to 8, 15, 16, 22, 23 and LRs of the defendant no. 12 alongwith LR no. (v) Sh. Krishan Bidhuri of deceased defendant no. 12.
Sh. Humayu Khan, proxy counsel for the main counsel Sh. Deepak for the defendant no. 25 alongwith defendant no. 25 Sh. Veer Singh.
Remaining defendants are ex-parte.

Put up for purpose fixed on **25.07.2024**.

(READER)
30.03.2024