

19.03.2025

CS No. 15291/08

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave.

Present: Sh. Vivek Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Shivansh, Ld. Counsel for defendant no 2,3, to 8, 15,16, 22,23 and
Lrs of defendant no. 12.
Sh. Neeraj Tyagi, ld. Counsel for Lrs of defendant no. 25.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on 27.03.2025.

(Reader)
Delhi, 19.03.2025