

CS No. 15291/08
Rakesh Vs Bhole

20.09.2025

Present: Ld counsel for the plaintiff. (through VC)
Ld counsel for the defendant.(through VC)

No time left.

List for arguments on the application u/o 18 Rule 17 CPC on **24.09.2025.**

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/20.09.2025.